Spotlights
CAT NO. GLLEDSLSS, GLLEDSLBL, GL20WSLSS, GL20WMSLBL
Data Sheet
Cat No. GLLEDSLSS GLLEDSLBL GL20WSLSS GL20WMSLBL
Description LED Spotlight Halogen Spotlight
Wattage 1W 20W
Colour Stainless Steel Black Stainless Steel Black
GLLEDSLSS GLLEDSLBL GL20WSLSS GL20WMSLBL
GLLEDSLSS-GLLEDSLBL-GL20WSLSS-GL20WMSLBL_Spotlights_dataSheet D4.indd   1 6/09/2016   4:39 PM
GL20WMSLBL
Spotlights
CAT NO. GLLEDSLSS, GLLEDSLBL, GL20WSLSS, GL20WMSLBL
■  Perfect for highlighting features around
the home: sculptures, water features
and beautiful gardens
■  1W and 20W models ideal for small
to medium areas
■  Available in LED
■  Compatible with HPM and Legrand sensors
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Single product (Qty 1)
Cat No. Dimensions Weight Barcode
GLLEDSLSS 140 x 50 x 60mm 0.5kg 9321001436584
GLLEDSLBL 160 x 100 x 85mm 0.32kg 9321001436591
GL20WSLSS 140 x 100 x 90mm 1.1kg 9321001436607
GL20WMSLBL 185 x 100 x 90mm 0.3kg 9321001436614
Inner box (Qty 3)
Cat No. Dimensions Weight Barcode
GLLEDSLSS 160 x 150 x 60mm 1.5kg 9321001448709
GL20WSLSS 290 x 110 x 150mm 3.25kg 9321001436706
09
_2
01
6
H
P
M
L0
73
9
GLLEDSLSS GLLEDSLBL GL20WSLSS
Outer Box
Cat No. Qty Dimensions Weight Barcode
GLLEDSLSS 36 335 x 216 x 315mm 18kg 9321001436683
GLLEDSLBL 20 435 x 210 x 340mm 6.4kg 9321001436690
GL20WSLSS 12 470 x 300 x 170mm 13kg 9321001448778
GL20WMSLBL 40 495 x 375 x 400mm 12kg 9321001437420
GLLEDSLSS-GLLEDSLBL-GL20WSLSS-GL20WMSLBL_Spotlights_dataSheet D4.indd   2 6/09/2016   4:39 PM